
Department of Political Science 
Students list: 

Session: Postgraduate Batch (2022-24) 

SI.No.                Name   Reg. No.          Email Id 

    1 Rojmina Fakir 003806 fakirrojmina@gmail.com 

    2 Jayashree Mondal 003853 jalus0412@gmail.com 

    3 Jayasri Sardar 003845 jayasrisardar9@gmail.com 

    4 Rima Ghosh 003836 rimag0844@gmail.com 

    5 Julekha Yeasmin 003837 julekhayeasmin0786@gmail.com 

    6 Sarika Khatun 003862 sarikakhatun493@gmail.com 

    7 Shilpa Mondal 003839 mondalshilpa238@gmail.com 

    8 Madhumita Gayen 003811 madhumitagayen27@gmail.com 

    9 Mahanur Molla 003810 mahanurmolla@gmail.com 

   10 Bilkis Khatun 003859 msbilkiskhatun@gmail.com 

   11 Arifa Khatun 003864 arifakhatunarifakhatun1@gmail.com 

   12 Pallabi Adhikary 003856 pallabiadhiari1@gmail.com 

   13 Jafira Khatun 003844 msk482923@gmail.com 

   14 Paromita Mistry 003822 paromitamistry6@gmail.com 

   15 Paramita Manna 004188 paramitamanna9933@gmail.com 

   16 Nandita Mondal 003815 mnandita592@gmail.com 

   17 Supriya Shikari 003824 supriyashikari2020@gmail.com 

   18 Samima Khatun 003852 sahanara2022@gmail.com 

   19 Susmita Halder 003834 haldersusmita201@gmail.com 

   20 Nasrin Khatun  003863 jeshikasabnam@gmail.com 

   21 Rubina Shabnam 003842 rubinashabnam02540254@gmail.com 

   22 Nabamita Maji 004189 sayhello2nabamita@gmail.com 

   23 Soma Das 003828 somadas787836@gmail.com 

   24 Asha Halder 003855 ashahalder201@gmail.com 

   25 Priyanka Ghosh 003832 priyankaghosh7883@gmail.com 

   26 Dolan Bag 003805 dolanbag01@gmail.com 

   27 Kakali Mandal 003812 km764781@gmail.com 

   28 Swagata Roy 004190 royswagata1108@gmail.com 

   29 Suhana Nasrin 004192 nasrinsuhana204@gmail.com 

   30 Payel Halder 003846 payelhalder624@gmail.com 

   31 Mayna Mandal 003827 maynam891@gmail.com 

   32 Sabnam Sultana 003865 sabnamsultana071@gmail.com 

   33 Ratna Halder 003857 ratnahalderr2001@gmail.com 



   34 Joyshree Halder  003854 halderjoyshree19996@gmail.com 

   35 Afsana Parvin 003866 afsanaparvin78211@gmail.com 

SI.No.                Name   Reg. No.          Email Id 

   36 Bristi Naskar 003860 bristinaskar491@gmail.com 

   37  Sabina Iyasmin Gazi 003830 sabinaiyasmin99@gmail.com 

   38 Rimpa Das 003820 rimpadas2905@gmail.com 

   39 Syeda Asmatara khatun 003861 khatunsyedaasmatara@gmail.com 

   38 Tanushree Adhikari 003867 adhikaritanushree734@gmail.com 

   39 Seuli Mistry 003858 mistryseuli@gmail.com 

   40 Suhana Parbin 003840 suhanaparbin92548@gmail.com 

   41 Priyanka Ghosh 004187 pryanka10march@gmail.com 

   42 Nargis Parvin Haldar 003838 nargisparvinhalder@gmail.com 

   43 Sangita Tanti  004194 sangitatanti007@gmail.com 

   44 Laxmi Mondal 003823 lm2823798@gmail.com 

   45 Rojina Khatun 003851 rojinakhatun6589@gmail.com 

   46 Priti Ganguly 003841 pritiganguly12345@gmail.com 

   47 Monimala Halder 003829 monimalahalder12345@gmail.com 

   48 Durga Maity 003818 durgamaity399@gmail.com 

   49 Iasmina Khatun  003833 iasminakhatun071@gmail.com 

   50 Minati Bar 003814 dipchandbar2000@gmail.com 

   51 Bithika Mondal 003825 bithikamondal352@gmail.com 

   52 Sunayana Malik 004191 sunayanamalik5@gmail.com 

   53 Sushama Pramanik 003868 pramaniksushuma@gmail.com 

   54 Aparna  Sardar 003869 aparnasardar955@gmail.com 

   55 Joyita Ghosh 003821 ghoshjoyita211@gmail.com 

   56 Suparna Mondal 003849 suparnamondal287@gmail.com  

   57 Ayesha Siddika 003843 ayeshasiddika020401@gmail.com  

   58 Riya Saha 003816 riyasaha224507@gmail.com  

   59 Shreya Halder 003817 shreyahalder91@gmail.com  

   60 Mitali Bera 003850 mitalibera.km@gmail.com  

   61 Antara Ghosh 003808 antaraghosh20013@gmail.com  

   62 Sneha Mondal 003848 Snehamondal24092001@gmail.com  

   63 Sanchita Das 003847 das8972828@gmail.com  

   64 Sadika khatun 003835 mk2709947@gmail.com  

   65 Annapurna Dalai 003827 annapurnadalai54@gmail.com  

   66 Khadija Molla 003809 khadija.org007@gmail.com  

   67 Mahuya Ghosh 003813 mahuyaghosh7181@gmail.com  



 68 Nargis Sultana 003831 sultananargis623@gmail.com  

   69.     

70.     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


